
2019 PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

THE GREER CABARET THEATER IS A PROJECT OF THE PITTSBURGH CULTURAL TRUST

CLOCabaret.com

ONE-MAN STAR WARS TRILOGY
September 11 Wednesday  7:30pm 
September 12 Thursday  7:30pm
September 13 Friday   7:30pm
September 14 Saturday   2pm  7:30pm 
September 15 Sunday   2pm 

September 18 Wednesday 7:30pm
September 19 Thursday  1pm  7:30pm
September 20 Friday    7:30pm
September 21 Saturday  2pm  7:30pm
September 22 Sunday   2pm 

September 25 Wednesday 7:30pm
September 26 Thursday  7:30pm
September 27 Friday   7:30pm
September 28 Saturday  2pm  7:30pm 
September 29 Sunday   2pm

ONEMANSTARWARS.COM
One-Man Star Wars Trilogy performed with permission of Lucasfilm Ltd. All “Star Wars” elements property of Lucasfilm Ltd. All rights reserved.


